Sifon 6/4", vyska 42mm, DN40O

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie

Znacka:

Rozmery
Vyska:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:

Priemer odpadu:

Velkost zavitu:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:

71712

Polysan

42 mm

Biela
Plast
40 mm
6/4"
0.15 kg
1ks

2 roky
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